

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Contract No : CO-00346-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS Run Date 10/29/2020

Prepared By : Florinda Gonzales

Solicitation No : CO-00346

Job # : 20-7006

Proposal : Cresthaven Heights Water Main Replacement Project

Time And Date : October 29, 2020 at 10:00 am

Price List

Line No I	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit		00346 - 1_CRUZ TEC INC		Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity		CO-00346 - 4_P		Total Amount			Total Amount			Total Amount			nc dba miller Total Amount	CO-00346 - 8_PI Unit Price C		Total Amou
1 103.1		General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	Unit Price	Quantity Total Amount	S5.00	Quantity 875	\$4,375.00	\$1.27	Quantity 875	\$1,111.25	\$5.00	875	\$4,375.00		875	\$4,375.00	\$0.50	875	\$437.50		875	\$7,017.50		875	S21.8
2 103.3		General Water Bid Items	Construction		SF			\$8.00		\$7,560.00			\$1,200.15			\$9,450.00				\$0.50		\$472.50	\$2.83		\$2,674.35	\$10.00		
			Construction	Remove Concrete Sidewalks & Driveways (COSA Spec)					945		\$1.27	945		\$10.00	945		\$4.00	945	\$3,780.00		945			945			945	\$9,4
3 203	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL			\$5.00	1,069	\$5,345.00	\$3.80	1,069	\$4,062.20	\$20.00	1,069	\$21,380.00	\$8.00	1,069	\$8,552.00	\$6.50	1,069	\$6,948.50	\$5.50	1,069	\$5,879.50	\$10.00	1,069	\$10,69
4 205.4	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	HMAC Type "D" (2" Comp. Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY			\$10.00	10,679	\$106,790.00	\$20.13	10,679	\$214,968.27	\$30.00	10,679	\$320,370.00	\$25.00	10,679	\$266,975.00	\$23.00	10,679	\$245,617.00	\$9.04	10,679	\$96,538.16	\$18.00	10,679	\$192,22
5 206.1	0	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY			\$55.00	1,210	\$66,550.00	\$83.38	1,210	\$100,889.80	\$85.00	1,210	\$102,850.00	\$75.00	1,210	\$90,750.00	\$62.00	1,210	\$75,020.00	\$51.50	1,210	\$62,315.00	\$80.00	1,210	\$96,80
6 206.1		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Asphalt Treated Base (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY			\$58.00	1,220	\$70,760.00	\$91.52	1,220	\$111,654.40	\$105.00	1,220	\$128,100.00	\$80.00	1,220	\$97,600.00	\$68.00	1,220	\$82,960.00	\$52.21	1,220	\$63,696.20	\$90.00	1,220	\$109,8
7 208.1		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Salvaging Hauling & Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement(2" Depth) (COSA Spec	c) SY			\$4.00	9,151	\$36,604.00	\$5.06	9,151	\$46,304.06	\$15.00	9,151	\$137,265.00	\$8.00	9,151	\$73,208.00	\$2.00	9,151	\$18,302.00	\$4.80	9,151	\$43,924.80	\$10.00	9,151	\$91,5
8 413		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY			\$170.00	48	\$8,160.00	\$192.50	48	\$9,240.00	\$200.00	48	\$9,600.00	\$200.00	48	\$9,600.00	\$125.00	48	\$6,000.00	\$164.45	48	\$7,893.60	\$180.00	48	\$8,6
9 500		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	IF			\$20.00	875	\$17.500.00	\$90.20	875	\$78.925.00	\$35.00	875	\$30.625.00	\$40.00	875	\$35.000.00	\$22.00	875	\$19.250.00	\$74.93	875	\$65.563.75	\$12.00	875	\$10,5
10 502.1		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	ev.			\$100.00		\$5,400.00	\$101.20		\$5.464.80	\$95.00		\$5.130.00	\$125.00		\$6,750.00	\$73.00		\$3.942.00	\$156.40		\$8.445.60	\$80.00	54	\$4.
			Construction		31										04			04			04			04				
11 503.1		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways (COSA Spec)	SY			\$120.00	51	\$6,120.00	\$147.40	51	\$7,517.40	\$105.00	51	\$5,355.00	\$125.00	51	\$6,375.00	\$73.00	51	\$3,723.00	\$121.90	51	\$6,216.90	\$90.00	51	\$4,1
12 515		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Topsoil (4") (COSA Spec)	CY			\$35.00	61	\$2,135.00	\$27.50	61	\$1,677.50	\$45.00	61	\$2,745.00	\$35.00	61	\$2,135.00	\$50.00	61	\$3,050.00	\$46.58	61	\$2,841.38	\$25.00	61	\$1,1
13 516.2		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	SY			\$10.00	421	\$4,210.00	\$27.50	421	\$11,577.50	\$20.00	421	\$8,420.00	\$7.00	421	\$2,947.00	\$13.00	421	\$5,473.00	\$24.38	421	\$10,263.98	\$6.00	421	\$2,5
14 516.2	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Hydromulching (COSA Spec)	SY		•	\$1.00	8,105	\$8,105.00	\$1.27	8,105	\$10,293.35	\$5.00	8,105	\$40,525.00	\$1.00	8,105	\$8,105.00	\$2.00	8,105	\$16,210.00	\$1.00	8,105	\$8,105.00	\$3.00	8,105	\$24,3
15 530	0	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS		NIN	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$18,078.00	1	\$18,078.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,0
16 540		General Water Bid Items		SW3P (Erosion & Sediment Control Effort) (COSA Spec)	LS		Nithdrawn	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$4,278.00	1	\$4,278.00	\$26,000.00	1	\$26,0
17 550		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF		NIITI	\$1.00	6,270	\$6,270.00	\$4.07	6,270	\$25,518.90	\$2.00	6,270	\$12,540.00	\$3.00	6,270	\$18,810.00	\$2.00	6,270	\$12,540.00	\$1.07	6,270	\$6,708.90	\$3.00	6,270	\$18,8
18 800		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Tree Protection (COSA Spec)	LS	d`	NA .	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	1	\$7,500.00	\$800.00	1	\$800.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,
19 801		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Asphalt Speed Hump (COSA Spec)	EA	BIG		\$3.000.00	3	\$9.000.00	\$683.10	3	\$2.049.30	\$2,500.00	3	\$7.500.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$8.000.00	3	\$24.000.00	\$1,741.00	3	\$5.223.00	\$3.000.00	3	\$9,
20 815		General Water Bid Items	Construction	8" HDPE Waterline DR-11 (By Open Cut)	LF			\$75.00	6.010	\$450,750.00	\$64.90	6.010	\$390.049.00	\$85.00	6.010	\$510.850.00	\$80.00	6.010	\$480.800.00	\$55.00	6.010	\$330,550.00	\$132.46	6.010	\$796.084.60	\$95.00	6.010	\$570,
			Construction						6,010						10			6,010			6,010			6,010				
21 822		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Customer's Yard Piping	LF			\$60.00	10	\$600.00	\$38.50	10	\$385.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$20.00	10	\$200.00	\$25.00	10	\$250.00	\$72.45	10	\$724.50	\$60.00	10	\$
22 824		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Relay 3/4" Short Service (Alley)	EA			\$1,010.00	74	\$74,740.00	\$1,728.10	74	\$127,879.40	\$800.00	74	\$59,200.00	\$1,100.00	74	\$81,400.00	\$1,400.00	74	\$103,600.00		74	\$154,031.00		74	\$96,
23 824	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 3/4" Long Service (Alley)	EA			\$1,500.00	62	\$93,000.00	\$2,302.30	62	\$142,742.60	\$1,200.00	62	\$74,400.00	\$1,450.00	62	\$89,900.00	\$2,500.00	62	\$155,000.00	\$2,691.00	62	\$166,842.00	\$1,600.00	62	\$99,2
24 824	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Relay 3/4" Short Service (Street)	EA			\$1,000.00	56	\$56,000.00	\$1,068.10	56	\$59,813.60	\$1,200.00	56	\$67,200.00	\$1,100.00	56	\$61,600.00	\$1,400.00	56	\$78,400.00	\$2,100.00	56	\$117,600.00	\$1,000.00	56	\$56,0
25 824	0	General Water Bid Items		Relay 3/4" Long Service (Street)	EA			\$1,600.00	52	\$83,200.00	\$1,837.00	52	\$95,524.00	\$1,600.00	52	\$83,200.00	\$1,450.00	52	\$75,400.00	\$2,500.00	52	\$130,000.00	\$2,700.00	52	\$140,400.00	\$1,400.00	52	\$72,8
26 824.5		General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	Customer Shut-off Valve	EA			\$300.00	244	\$73,200.00	\$150.70	244	\$36,770.80	\$100.00	244	\$24,400.00	\$120.00	244	\$29,280.00	\$100.00	244	\$24,400.00	\$435.00	244	\$106,140.00	\$300.00	244	\$73,
27 828		General Water Bid Items		8" Gate Valves (Division Valve)	EA			\$3,800.00	1	\$3,800.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$1,350.00	1	\$1,350.00	\$2,650.00	1	\$2,650.00	\$1,300.00	1	\$1,300.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,0
28 828		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	8" Gate Valves	EA			\$2,400.00	11	\$26,400.00	\$1,787.50	11	\$19,662.50	\$2,500.00	11	\$27,500.00	\$1,300.00	11	\$14,300.00	\$2,650.00	11	\$29,150.00	\$1,100.00	11	\$12,100.00	\$2,200.00	11	\$24,
29 833		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Existing Meter and New Meter Box Relocation	EA			\$275.00	56	\$15,400.00	\$202.40	56	\$11.334.40	\$450.00	56	\$25,200.00	\$350.00	56	\$19,600.00	\$200.00	56	\$11,200.00	\$98.00	56	\$5.488.00	\$350.00	56	\$19
30 833		General Water Bid Items	Construction	New Meter Box	EA			\$180.00	244	\$43.920.00	\$245.30	244	\$59.853.20	\$250.00	244	\$61.000.00	\$250.00	244	\$61.000.00	\$95.00	244	\$23.180.00	\$485.00	244	\$118.340.00	\$350.00	244	\$85.
31 834.1		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Fire Hydrant	EA			\$4,400.00	10	\$44.000.00	\$5.808.00	10	\$58.080.00	\$4,500.00	10	\$45.000.00	\$5,200.00	10	\$52,000.00	\$3.950.00	10	\$39.500.00	\$6.000.00	10	\$60.000.00	\$6.000.00	10	\$60
31 834.1		General Water Bid Items	Construction		TN			\$3,000.00	10	\$13,200.00	\$4,180.00	10	\$18,392.00	\$4,500.00	10	\$8,800.00	\$9,500.00	10	\$41,800.00	\$8,000.00	10	\$35,500.00	\$8,462.00	10	\$37,232.80	\$6,000.00		\$26
			Construction	Pipe Fittings, all sizes and types					4			4			4			4			4			4			4	
33 840		General Water Bid Items	Construction	6" Water tie-ins	EA			\$2,900.00	1	\$2,900.00	\$6,497.70	1	\$6,497.70	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00		1	\$4,500.00	\$3,000.00	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,750.00	1	\$3,750.00		1	\$3
34 840	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	8" Water tie-ins	EA			\$3,075.00	8	\$24,600.00	\$6,624.20	8	\$52,993.60	\$4,000.00	8	\$32,000.00	\$6,000.00	8	\$48,000.00	\$3,500.00	8	\$28,000.00	\$4,675.00	8	\$37,400.00	\$3,000.00	8	\$2
35 841	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Hydrostatic Testing	EA			\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$1,925.00	3	\$5,775.00	\$2,000.00	3	\$6,000.00	\$3,500.00	3	\$10,500.00	\$3,000.00	3	\$9,000.00	\$4,200.00	3	\$12,600.00	\$2,800.00	3	\$8
36 844	0	General Water Bid Items		2" Blowoff, Temporary	EA			\$2,100.00	9	\$18,900.00	\$2,596.00	9	\$23,364.00	\$2,500.00	9	\$22,500.00	\$2,500.00	9	\$22,500.00	\$1,750.00	9	\$15,750.00	\$1,085.00	9	\$9,765.00	\$1,250.00	9	\$1
37 846	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 -	1* Air Release Assemblies	EA			\$5,300.00	2	\$10,600.00	\$3,250.50	2	\$6,501.00	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$1,117.00	2	\$2,234.00	\$1,000.00	2	\$
38 1020		General Water Bid Items		6" Main Break/Leak Repair	EA			\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,930.00	1	\$6,930.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$6,256.00	1	\$6,256.00	\$150.00	1	
39 1020		General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	8" Main Break/Leak Repair	EA			\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,370.00	1	\$7,370.00	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$7,000.00	1	\$7,000.00	\$350.00	1	
40 3000.2	2 (General Water Bid Items	Construction 01.4600.00.0002 -	Removal, Transport, and Disposal of AC Pipe	LF			\$40.00	1,040	\$41,600.00	\$27.50	1,040	\$28,600.00	\$50.00	1,040	\$52,000.00	\$15.00	1,040	\$15,600.00	\$15.00	1,040	\$15,600.00	\$65.00	1,040	\$67,600.00	\$20.00	1,040	\$2
41 3100		General Water Bid Items	Construction	4" Temporary Waterline, including fittings, tie ins, service connections, and all	LF			\$55.00	4,940	\$271.700.00	\$27.50	4,940	\$135.850.00	\$35.00	4,940	\$172,900.00	\$65.00	4,940	\$321,100.00	\$55.00	4.940	\$271.700.00	\$10.00	4.940	\$49,400.00		4,940	\$34
41 5105 42 SP 900		General Water Bid Items	Construction	8" HDPE Waterline (DR-11) (By Pipe Bursting)	LF			\$140.00	4,295	\$601.300.00	\$138.00	4,295	\$592,710.00	\$125.00	4,295	\$536.875.00	\$120.00	4,545	\$515,400.00	\$195.00	4,040	\$837.525.00	\$140.00	4,345	\$601.300.00		4,346	\$944
			Construction						4,290			4,290			4,200			4,293			4,200			4,200			4,290	\$944
43 100		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Mobilization and Demobilization	LS			\$210,000.00	1	\$210,000.00	\$250,745.00	1	\$250,745.00	\$90,000.00	1	\$90,000.00		1	\$180,000.00	\$203,000.00	1	\$203,000.00		1	\$291,000.00		1	
44 100.2		General Water Bid Items	Construction	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization (Open Cut)	LS			\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$11,000.00	1	\$11,000.00	\$50,000.00	1		\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00		1	\$23,000.00		1	\$1
45 100.2	0	General Water Bid Items	01.4600.00.0002 - Construction	Intermediate Demobilization and Remobilization (Pipe Bursting)	LS			\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$27,500.00	1	\$27,500.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00	\$10,500.00	1	\$10,500.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$23,000.00	1	\$23,000.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$8
46 101	0	General Water Bid Items		Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS			\$105,000.00	1	\$105,000.00	\$19,800.00	1	\$19,800.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$85,000.00	1	\$85,000.00	\$94,000.00	1	\$94,000.00	\$145,000.00	1	\$145,000.00	\$120,000.00	1	\$120
			Consection		Total					\$2,704,694.00			\$2,892,276.68			\$2,933,755.00			\$2,943,192.00			\$3,063,600.50			\$3,436,251.52			\$3,681,
ndar Days To Complet	te - 365				As Read:					\$2,713,827.00			\$2,892,276.68			\$2,933,755.00			\$2,943,192			\$3,063,600.50			\$3,398,253.92			\$3,681,3